
 
 

Route 3- VEERABHADHR NAGAR 

Sl. 
No. 

Boarding Points 
 

Bus Charges Timings 

1 Veerabhadhra nagara 48,500 6:55 AM 

2 PES College 48,500 7:00 AM 

3 Hosakerehalli petrol bunk 48,500 7:05 AM 

4 Kathriguppe 48,500 7:08 AM 

5 Kamakhya 48,500 7:10 AM 

6 Sagar hospital 48,500 7:12 AM 

7 Kumarswamy Layout 48,500 7:15 AM 

8 ISRO Layout 48,500 7:18 AM 

9 Manasa Theater 45,000 7:20 AM 

10 K K Cross 45,000 7:25 AM 

11 Doddakalla Sandra 45,000 7:28 AM 

12 Gubbalala Gate 45,000 7:30 AM 

13 Sharma Godan 45,000 7:35 AM 

14 Talaghattapura 45,000 7:38 AM 

15 Vajramuneshwara Temple 45,000 7:40 AM 

16 Silk Institute 45,000 7:42 AM 

17 Agra Cross 45,000 7:45 AM 

18 KuppaReddy kere 45,000 7:48 AM 

19 Kaggalipura 45,000 7:50 AM 

20 Campus  8.20 AM 

   
    
 


